
Yesvantpur - S.S.S Hubballi One Trip Special Fare Special/06505X - SF - SWR 
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) 

7h 0m - 464 km - 9 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 22:30 0 1 0 80 915 SWR
2 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 23:18 23:20 2m 0 1 64 46 819 SWR
3 TTR Tiptur 00:12 00:13 1m 0 2 135 76 859 SWR
4 ASK Arsikere Junction 00:33 00:38 5m 0 2 160 78 803 SWR
5 DRU Kadur Junction 01:08 01:09 1m 0 2 199 88 773 SWR
6 JRU Chikjajur Junction 02:00 02:01 1m 0 2 274 80 668 SWR
7 DVG Davangere 02:36 02:38 2m 0 2 320 51 584 SWR
8 HRR Harihar 02:53 02:55 2m 0 2 333 70 545 SWR
9 RNR Ranibennur 03:15 03:16 1m 0 2 356 72 527 SWR
10 HVR SMM Haveri 03:43 03:45 2m 0 2 389 11 553 SWR
11 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
05:30 0 2 464 - 627 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (20:08)

Jul 01 2024 (20:08)

1

1


